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	Farington Community Fund

c/o Environment & Community Projects

Lancashire County Council 

E-Mail: fcf@lancashire.gov.uk




Farington Community Fund Application 
Grants up to £500

The Farington Community Fund is a grant scheme administered and managed by Lancashire County Council in partnership with South Ribble Borough Council.  The fund is available to support community and environmental activity within the parish of Farington and for the benefit of the residents of Farington.  To be eligible your must be in a position to spend the grant within a year.  We cannot fund any activity that has already taken place. 

What we are looking for:

We are looking for innovative and creative projects that will address local need and can clearly demonstrate the difference the project will make to local people and communities. It is important that all applicants can show sustainability for their chosen project, and that they have carefully considered how best to use the grant.  The Fund will prioritise those applications that can show value for money, combined with clear partnership working and sustainability.

If you need to discuss any aspect of your project proposal, please e-mail fcf@lancashire.gov.uk or ring 01772 534122 with your enquiry
Our Decision:

We aim to turn around the applications as quickly as possible; this may take up to six weeks.  Once the grants panel has made its decision this is final.

[1] Your Details

	Applicant Name:

	     

	Phone:

	     

	Email:

	     

	Position in Group:

	     


	
	Address:      
Post Code:      



For Office Use Only:

	Date Received
	     
	Application Number
	     

	Documentation Complete
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Valid Application
	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	[2] About Your Group


	Name of Your Group:      
Your Group’s Website Address (If you have one):      
Please tell us what type of group you are: 

Please Tick

New Group Under Development

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Our guidance notes explain what we mean by these 

Constituted Group governed by constitution

 FORMCHECKBOX 

options.

Social Enterprise

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Church or Recognised Religious Institution

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Charitable Incorporated Organisation

 FORMCHECKBOX 



	In order to receive a grant from us, your organisation will require a bank or building society account in the organisation’s name.  Any cheques, internet or other withdrawals must be signed or authorised by at least two people who are not related to each other and who do not live at the same address.

	Does your group meet the above requirements?
	Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 

	No  FORMCHECKBOX 



	[3] Your Project


	

	What is the name of your project?      
Tell us where your project is going to take place:                                                                       
Post Code:      
Tell us in no more than 300 words what your project is going to be about (want you want to do, who it will include and who it will benefit).
     



	Tell us in no more than 300 words why your project is needed and how you have identified this (what information have you collected? who have you asked?):

	     


	When do you expect your project to be completed?      

	


	[4] Your Project’s Costs


	

	What is the total Cost of your Project?

£      
How much money are you requesting from the Farington Community Fund?
£      
Please provide a breakdown of your costs. Tell us what it is you want it is you want to do and how much each item/activity will cost. 



	Expenditure
	Amount

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	
	

	Total Project Costs
	£0.00


Where will the funding for your project come from? The total cost of your project should equal the total income
	Income
	Amount

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	     
	£0.00

	
	

	Total Project Costs
	£0.00


	Is anybody providing any gifts in kind toward your project and can you put a value on these, for example free use of community hall, loan of tools or equipment or professional help and assistance:      

	



	 [7] Signatory


	

	Declaration

· I confirm that I am authorised to sign this declaration on behalf of the group/organisation.

· I understand that if we are successful we may need to provide documents to confirm we meet your financial requirements, have a governing document and any other document pertinent to delivery of the project such as insurance etc. 

· I certify that all information given is true and confirm that any documents if requested are current, accurate and approved by our group/organisation. 

· I confirm that I have read the accompanying guidance notes with this application form.

· I understand that the offer of any grant will be made subject to the Terms and Conditions of Farington Community Fund, and we will have to repay the grant if those terms and conditions are not met.

· I understand that all funded projects require monitoring and evaluation and will co-operate to provide this as required.


	Signatory
	

	First Name:
	     

	Last Name:
	     

	Position:
	     

	Signed:
	

	Dated:
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Please return this completed form by email to: � HYPERLINK "mailto:fcf@lancashire.gov.uk" �fcf@lancashire.gov.uk� 
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